
  Z
ał
ą
cz

ni
k 

N
r 

12
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
P

ro
g

n
o

za
 d

łu
g

u
 g

m
in

y 
n

a
 3

1
 g

ru
d

n
ia

 2
0

0
9

 r
. i

 la
ta

 n
as

tęp
n

e 

 
 

2
0
0
8
 

2
0
0
9
 

2
0
1
0
 

2
0
1
1
 

2
0
1
2
 

2
0
1
3
 

 

  
P

la
no

w
an

e 
do

ch
od

y 
gm

in
y 

   
   

   
 o

gó
łe

m
 w

 la
ta

ch
 

1
7
.5
6
0
.8
9
1
,7
4
 

1
7
.6
7
4
.5
4
5
,-
 

 
2
0
.0
4
5
.7
6
0
,-
 

 
2
3
.0
5
2
.6
2
4
,-
 

 
2
5
.3
5
7
.8
8
6
,-
 

 
2
7
.3
8
6
.5
1
7
,-
 

 
 

W
y
sz
c
z
e
g
ó
ln
ie
n
ie

 
 

 

 
2
0
0
8
 

2
0
0
9
 

2
0
1
0
 

2
0
1
1
 

2
0
1
2
 

2
0
1
3
 

 

Z
ob

ow
iąz

an
ia

 w
g 

ty
tu

łó
w

 d
łu
Ŝ
n

yc
h 

z 
te

go
: 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

em
is

ja
 p

ap
ie

ró
w

 w
ar

tośc
. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

- 
K

re
d

yt
y 

po
Ŝ
yc

zk
i 

1
.8
3
2
.3
0
0
,-
 

2
.1
4
6
.0
0
0
,-
 

 
 

 
 

 

- 
sp

ła
ty

 k
re

d
yt

ów
 

5
7
9
.3
0
0
,-
 

1
.1
2
0
.0
0
0
,-
 

1
.7
8
7
.2
2
5
,-
 

1
.9
1
4
.1
4
0
,-
 

1
.3
1
7
.0
7
5
,-
 

7
2
8
.3
7
5
,-
 

 

- 
od

se
tk

i 
1
2
0
.0
0
0
,-
 

1
3
0
.0
0
0
,-
 

1
7
0
.0
0
0
,-
 

2
0
0
.0
0
0
,-
 

1
3
5
.0
0
0
,-
 

9
0
.0
0
0
,-
 

 

P
rz

yj
ę
te

 d
ep

oz
yt

y 
w

 t
ym

: 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

de
po

zy
ty

 z
b

yw
al

ne 
w

ym
a

ga
ne

 z
ob

ow
i
ą
za

ni
a

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

z 
te
go
: 
je
d
n
o
st
k
i 
b
u
d
Ŝe
to
w
e 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

w
 t

ym
 z

 t
yt

uł
u:

 
do

st
aw

y 
to

w
. i

 u
sł

u
g,

 
sk

ł. 
na

 u
be

zp
. s

po
łe

cz
ne

 i 
F

un
du

sz
 

P
ra

cy
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

W
yn

ik
aj
ą
cy

ch
 z

 u
st

aw
y  

i o
rz

ec
ze

ni
a 

sąd
u,

 u
dz

ie
lo

n
yc

h 
po

rę
cz

eń
 i 

gw
a

ra
nc

ji 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



  

kw
ot

a 
za

dł
uŜ

en
ia

 
na

 k
on

ie
c 

ro
ku

 
4
.7
2
0
.8
1
5
,-
 

5
.7
4
6
.8
1
5
,-
 

3
.9
5
9
.5
9
0
,-
 

2
.0
4
5
.4
5
0
,-
 

7
2
8
.3
7
5
,-
 

0
,-
 

 

kw
ot

a 
za

dł
uŜ

en
ia

   
x 

10
0 

d
o
ch
o
d
y  

 
2
6
,8
8
 %
 

3
2
,5
1
%
 

1
9
,7
5
 %

 
8
,8
7
 %

 
2
,8
7
 %

 
X
 

 

sp
ła

ta
 r

at
 +

 k
.o

bs
. x
 1

00
 

do
ch

od
y 

3
,9
8
 %
 

7
,0
7
 %

 
9
,7
6
 %

 
9
,1
7
 %

 
5
,7
3
 %

 
2
,9
9
 %

 
 


